
KREMLIN-HILLSDALE   

HS SP SOFTBALL SCHEDULE 2023 

 Date Day Opponent Site Time 

 3/2/23 Thu. Cimarron Kremlin 5:30 

 3/7/23 Tue. Garber Kremlin 5:00 

 3/9-11/23 Thu.-Fri-Sat Waukomis Spring Swing Kellet (Enid) TBA 

 3/16-17/23 Thu.-Fri Dale Spring Break Festival Dale/Shawnee TBA 

 3/20/23 Mon. Morrison Kremlin 5:30 

 3/21/23 Tue. Enid  Enid 5:00 

 3/23/23 Thu. Cherokee Cherokee 5:30 

 3/27/23 Mon. Ringwood Ringwood 5:30 

 3/28/23 Tue. Enid Kremlin 5:00 

 3/30-31/23 Thu.-Fri. Best of the West Tournament Weatherford TBA 

 4/3/23 Mon. Morrison Morrison 5:30 

 4/4/23 Tue. Pond Creek-Hunter Kremlin 5:00 

 4/10/23 Mon. Covington Kremlin 5:00 

 4/13-14-15/23 Thu.-Fri-Sat Kremlin Tournament Kremlin TBA 

 4/17/23 Mon. Oklahoma Bible Academy Enid 5:30 

 4/18/22 Tue. Waukomis Waukomis 5:30 

 4/20-21-22/23 Thu.-Fri-Sat. District Tournament TBA TBA 

 4/27-28-29/23 Thu.-Fri-Sat Regional Tournament TBA TBA 

 5/4-5-6/23 Thu.-Fri-Sat State Tournament TBA TBA 
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